DE VERBROEDERI NG ELST

Dat a Technol ogy Deerlijk

(44081)

Best at
Const at

CROVBEZ RONNY

TAI LDEMAN JCOHAN
VAN STERTHEM STI JN&ET
MEERSCHAUT GERDY
CROVBEZ RONNY
CROVBEZ RONNY

TAlI LDEMAN JOHAN
VAN BOST FREDERI K
SARDEUR PAUL
WALRAET ROBERT
TAI LDEMAN JCOHAN
TAlI LDEVMAN JOHAN
TAI LDEVMAN JOHAN
MEERSCHAUT GERDY
CROVBEZ RONNY

DE ZUTTER JACQUES

VEKEMAN LUC

WALRAET ROBERT
CROVBEZ RONNY

VAN STERTHEM STI IN&ET
VAN STERTHEM STI JN&ET
FLAMAND JERQOVE

DE ZUTTER JACQUES
FLAVAND JEROVE

TAlI LDEMAN JCOHAN

TAI LDEMAN JCOHAN

TAlI LDEVAN JOHAN
CROVBEZ RONNY

ROOS HUGO

TAI LDEVAN JOHAN
DE ZUTTER JACQUES
CROVBEZ RONNY
MEERSCHAUT GERDY
FLAMAND JERQOVE
VAN DE W ELE- DE BOCK
TAlI LDEVAN JOHAN
TAI LDEMAN JOHAN
VAN BOST FREDERI K
TAlI LDEVAN JOHAN
CROVBEZ RONNY

ROOS HUGO

TAlI LDEVAN JOHAN
TAI LDEMAN JOHAN
TEAM DE RI DDER
VEERSCHAUT GERDY
TAlI LDEMAN JCOHAN
VAN STERTHEM STI IN&ET
DE ZUTTER JACQUES
FLAMAND JERQOVE

DE ZUTTER JACQUES
TAlI LDEVAN JOHAN
FLAMAND JERQOVE

ROOS HUGO

VAN STERTHEM STI IN&ET
WALRAET ROBERT

ROOS HUGO

SARDEUR PAUL

VEKEMAN LUC

TAI LDEMAN JCOHAN

ROCS HUGO

DE POTTER JOHAN
VAN BOST FREDERI K
MVEERSCHAUT GERDY
VAN BOST FREDERI K
VAN STERTHEM STI IN&ET
CARI JN ANTO NE
CARI JN ANTO NE
CARI JN ANTO NE

DE ZUTTER JACQUES
MEERSCHAUT GERDY
FLAMAND JERQVE

DE CGROOTE ERI C

Geneent AD
Localit EN

SI NT-DE 21
NEDERZW 38
BALEGEM 20
ROBORST 14
SI NT-DE 21
SI NT- DE 21
NEDERZW 38
OUDENAA 44
MATER 14
MATER 17
NEDERZW 38
NEDERZW 38
NEDERZW 38
ROBORST 14
SI NT-DE 21
ZWALM 23
MUNKZWA 18
MATER 17
SI NT-DE 21
BALEGEM 20
BALEGEM 20
NEDERZW 39
ZWALM 23
NEDERZW 39
NEDERZW 38
NEDERZW 38
NEDERZW 38
SI NT-DE 21
MUNKZWA 34
NEDERZW 38
ZWALM 23
SI NT-DE 21
ROBORST 14
NEDERZW 39
VELDEN 19
NEDERZW 38
NEDERZW 38
OUDENAA 44
NEDERZW 38
SI NT-DE 21
MUNKZWA 34
NEDERZW 38
NEDERZW 38
Z\WALM 44
ROBORST 14
NEDERZW 38
BALEGEM 20
ZVWALM 23
NEDERZW 39
Z\WALM 23
NEDERZW 38
NEDERZW 39
MUNKZWA 34
BALEGEM 20
MATER 17
MUNKZWA 34
MATER 14
MUNKZWA 18
NEDERZW 38
MUNKZWA 34
EDELARE 18
OUDENAA 44
ROBORST 14
OUDENAA 44
BALEGEM 20
NEDERZW 28
NEDERZW 28
NEDERZW 28
ZVWALM 23
ROBORST 14
NEDERZW 39
MATER 11

VAN DE W ELE- DE BOCK WELDEN 19

| G Af stand
MQ Di st anc
21 152863
16 154940
1 161041
1 154213
12 2
14 3
35 2
5 151009
12 149772
9 150298
18 3
2 4
1 5
3 2
5 4
2 155118
15 153917
14 2
15 5
4 2
8 3
5 153526
3 2
21 2
10 6
24 7
28 8
13 6
27 155072
27 9
6 3
2 7
11 3
26 3
13 153086
26 10
32 11
39 2
5 12
9 8
13 2
4 13
9 14
39 156189
8 4
7 15
5 4
1 4
15 4
14 5
19 16
13 5
6 3
18 5
6 3
30 4
6 2
3 2
8 17
9 5
14 147687
22 3
12 5
20 4
2 6
15 153655
12 2
23 3
11 6
2 6
31 6
6 148848
4 2

Ri ng JR
Bague AN

415042324
404720224
404600624
411488824
415043824
415118724
404725124
414978924
415088224
415103024
404722824
404722524
404721124
411488324
415042524
414986924
415105924
415101224
415041824
404603924
404601724
414954324
414985124
414953624
404721724
404722324
404720124
415043724
415144824
404722124
414988024
415043324
411353124
414951824
415038024
404723924
404723724
414970124
404721424
415118424
415141424
404723224
404721024
407186624
411353524
404725024
404601024
414985424
414950224
414987824
404721624
414955224
415140724
404603024
415102624
415140924
415089624
415103924
404720424
415141824
415138424
414973624
411352624
414974124
404601624
405918724
405919324
405919924
414989024
411488624
414954924
414991924
415037624

Snel h.
Vit esse



74 VEKEMAN LUC MUNKZWA 18 13 3 BE 411911824 11.06380 1215. 4541 74
75 ROCS HUGO MUNKZWA 34 8 6 BE 415140624 11. 07370 1215.1391 75
76 ROOS HUGO MUNKZWA 34 22 7 BE 415144524 11.07400 1214. 6632 76
76 ROCS HUGO MUNKZWA 34 23 8 BE 415142024 11.07400 1214. 6632 76
78 ERREGAT ANDRE ETI KHOV 24 15 145104 BE 408687824 10.59310 1214.0901 78
79 VAN STERTHEM STI JN&ET BALEGEM 20 6 7 BE 404602024 11.12490 1212. 5060 79
80 FLAMAND JEROMVE NEDERZW 39 23 7 BE 414952124 11. 06537 1209. 8664 80
81 ROOS HUGO MUNKZVWA 34 2 9 BE 415143324 11. 08150 1209. 1384 81
81 ROCS HUGO MUNKZWA 34 15 10 BE 415142924 11.08150 1209. 1384 81
83 VAN BOST FREDERI K OUDENAA 44 12 5 BE 414971524 11. 04553 1208. 8295 83
84 MEERSCHAUT GERDY ROBORST 14 4 7 BE 411488424 11. 07400 1207. 9347 84
85 TAlI LDEMAN JOHAN NEDERZW 38 12 18 BE 404722924 11.08200 1207. 3247 85
86 CROVBEZ RONNY SINT-DE 21 7 9 BE 415118224 11. 06390 1206. 9720 86
87 CROVBEZ RONNY SI NT-DE 21 20 10 BE 415041624 11. 06420 1206. 4957 87
88 VEKEMAN LUC MUNKZWA 18 16 4 BE 415103124 11.07370 1206. 0885 88
89 WALRAET ROBERT MATER 17 1 4 BE 415100424 11.04370 1206. 0827 89
90 VAN DE W ELE-DE BOCK WELDEN 19 10 3 BE 415039524 11. 06593 1205. 5123 90
91 VEKEMAN LUC MUNKZVWA 18 4 5 BE 415103224 11.07410 1205. 4588 91
92 TAl LDEMAN JOHAN NEDERZW 38 17 19 BE 404724424 11. 08430 1203. 7291 92
93 VAN STERTHEM STI JN&ET BALEGEM 20 15 8 BE 404604124 11. 13550 1202. 5464 93
94 SARDEUR PAUL MATER 14 11 3 BE 415089824 11.04330 1202. 5050 94
95 BOTTELDOORN JOZEF MATER 8 2 150478 BE 408791424 11. 05090 1202. 3811 95
96 TAlI LDEMAN JOHAN NEDERZW 38 14 20 BE 404723024 11.09040 1200. 4649 96
97 TAl LDEMAN JCHAN NEDERZW 38 23 21 BE 404720724 11.09140 1198. 9167 97
98 TAI LDEMAN JOHAN NEDERZW 38 21 22 BE 404722024 11.09180 1198. 2985 98
99 FLAVAND JERQOVE NEDERZW 39 18 8 BE 414953224 11. 08207 1196. 1977 99
100 FLAMAND JERQVE NEDERZW 39 16 9 BE 414950424 11.08227 1195.8872 100
101 TEAM DE RI DDER ZVWALM 44 37 2 BE 407184824 11.10430 1194.8668 101
102 CEUTERI CK GUY MATER 24 14 147688 BE 408621324 11.03377 1194.6129 102
103 DE GROOTE ERI C MATER 11 11 2 BE 414962824 11.04370 1194.4470 103
104 DE ZUTTER JACQUES ZVWALM 23 12 7 BE 414988324 11. 09530 1194.2872 104
105 FLAMAND JERQOVE NEDERZW 39 37 10 BE 414951024 11.08387 1193.4082 105
106 MEERSCHAUT GERDY ROBORST 14 10 8 BE 411353624 11.09350 1190. 0682 106
107 ROCS HUGO MUNKZWA 34 21 11 BE 415144424 11.10190 1189.9629 107
108 SARDEUR PAUL MATER 14 9 4 BE 415088324 11.05520 1189.9258 108
109 VAN BCST FREDERI K OUDENAA 44 18 6 BE 414974324 11.07103 1187.4422 109
110 ROCS HUGO MUNKZWA 34 11 12 BE 415142124 11.10370 1187.2298 110
111 CEUTERI CK GUY MATER 24 20 2 BE 408622124 11.04257 1186.9322 111
112 TEAM DE RI DDER ZWALM 44 18 3 BE 407187624 11.11380 1186.5460 112
113 FLAVAND JEROVE NEDERZW 39 25 11 BE 414954524 11. 09257 1186.1854 113
114 VAN DE W ELE-DE BOCK WELDEN 19 2 4 BE 415038524 11.09573 1177.9924 114
115 BOTTELDOCORN JCZEF MATER 8 4 2 BE 408791724 11.08000 1175.6094 115
116 VAN DE W ELE-DE BOCK WELDEN 19 7 5 BE 415039124 11.10163 1175.1289 116
117 CARIJN ANTO NE NEDERZW 28 10 4 BE 405919024 11.10460 1175.0319 117
118 VAN DE W ELE-DE BOCK WELDEN 19 16 6 BE 415039324 11.10203 1174.5278 118
119 ERREGAT ANDRE ETIKHOV 24 5 2 BE 408687524 11. 03340 1174.2973 119
120 TAlI LDEMAN JOHAN NEDERZW 38 31 23 BE 404720924 11.11590 1173.9361 120
121 TAI LDEMAN JOHAN NEDERZW 38 11 24 BE 404723824 11.12030 1173.3434 121
122 ROCS HUGO MUNKZWA 34 29 13 00 415141324 11.12120 1173.0106 122
123 DE ZUTTER JACQUES ZWALM 23 19 8 BE 414988524 11.12210 1172.0287 123
124 MAHEUR ADELI N ENANMVE 6 5 149799 BE 415092524 11.08030 1169. 8477 124
125 ERREGAT LUC ETI KHOV 25 15 144671 BE 408656824 11. 03400 1169.8464 125
126 BEERENS | VO & ZOON Z\WWALM 7 1 153286 BE 405594224 11.11080 1168.9324 126
127 ERREGAT ANDRE ETI KHOV 24 14 3 BE 408689124 11.04100 1168. 6228 127
128 ERREGAT LUC ETI KHOvV 25 2 2 BE 408656724 11. 03480 1168.5864 128
129 WALRAET ROBERT MATER 17 7 5 BE 415100624 11. 08430 1167.6654 129
130 DE GROOTE ERI C MATER 11 2 3 BE 414961524 11.07380 1166.2157 130
131 DE POTTER JOHAN EDELARE 18 5 2 BE 415138024 11. 06417 1165.6893 131
132 TAlI LDEMAN JOHAN NEDERZW 38 36 25 BE 404721524 11.13060 1164. 0872 132
133 CEUTERI CK GUY MATER 24 8 3 BE 408620324 11.06527 1164.0128 133
134 ROCS HUGO MUNKZWA 34 33 14 BE 415144924 11.13230 1162. 6040 134
135 VAN STERTHEM STI IN&ET BALEGEM 20 13 9 BE 404605624 11.18320 1162.4711 135
136 FLAMAND JERQOVE NEDERZW 39 29 12 BE 414953824 11.12287 1158. 8763 136
137 FLAVAND JEROVE NEDERZW 39 17 13 BE 414951624 11.12457 1156. 4031 137
138 ERREGAT ANDRE ETIKHOV 24 9 4 BE 408687724 11.05340 1155.5933 138
139 ERREGAT ANDRE ETI KHOV 24 24 5 BE 408687124 11.05380 1154.9801 139
140 ERREGAT LUC ETI KHOV 25 14 3 BE 408658624 11.05210 1154. 1364 140
141 VAN BCOST FREDERI K OUDENAA 44 6 7 BE 414975324 11.10523 1153.8708 141
142 SARDEUR PAUL MATER 14 5 5 BE 415088424 11.09560 1152.6834 142
143 TEAM DE RI DDER ZVWALM 44 8 4 BE 407184324 11.15390 1151. 4117 143
144 TEAM DE RI DDER Z\WALM 44 16 5 BE 407185324 11.15430 1150. 8461 144
145 VAN STERTHEM STI JN&ET BALECGEM 20 9 10 BE 404601924 11.20070 1149.3351 145
146 FLAVAND JEROVE NEDERZW 39 28 14 BE 414955824 11.13467 1147.6148 146
147 TAI LDEMAN JOHAN NEDERZW 38 29 26 BE 404724224 11.15080 1146.5713 147
148 WALRAET ROBERT MATER 17 13 6 BE 415100524 11.11090 1146.0008 148
149 VAN BOST FREDERI K OUDENAA 44 3 8 BE 414970224 11.11483 1145.7001 149
150 WALRAET ROBERT MATER 17 17 7 BE 415101324 11.11170 1144.8369 150
151 VAN STERTHEM STI JN&ET BALECGEM 20 12 11 BE 404601824 11.20540 1142.9454 151
152 VAN BOST FREDERI K OUDENAA 44 23 9 BE 414974424 11.12103 1142.5217 152
153 VAN DE W ELE-DE BOCK WELDEN 19 3 7 BE 415037224 11.14213 1139. 4142 153



154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211

213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233

SARDEUR PAUL

DE ZUTTER JACQUES
CEUTERI CK GQUY
WALRAET ROBERT
BOTTELDOORN JOZEF
BOTTELDOORN JOZEF
ERREGAT LUC
CEUTERI CK GUY
VAN BOST FREDERI K

VAN DE W ELE- DE BOCK

VAN BOST FREDERI K
CARI JN ANTO NE
CARI JN ANTO NE
TEAM DE RI DDER
VAN BOST FREDERI K
ERREGAT LUC
ERREGAT LUC
ERREGAT LUC
ERREGAT LUC
FLAMAND JERQOVE
FLAMAND JERQVE

VAN DE W ELE- DE BOCK

CEUTERI CK GUY

VAN STERTHEM STI IN&ET

CEUTERI CK GUY

DE GROOTE ERI C
TEAM DE RI DDER
TEAM DE RI DDER
VEKEMAN LUC

VAN BOST FREDERI K
VAN BOST FREDERI K
CARI JN ANTO NE
ERREGAT ANDRE
ERREGAT ANDRE
CEUTERI CK GUY
FLAMAND JERQVE
WALRAET ROBERT

DE POTTER JOHAN
DE ZUTTER JACQUES

VAN STERTHEM STI IN&ET

CROVBEZ RONNY

TAI LDEVMAN JCOHAN
VEKEVAN LUC

DE POTTER JOHAN
FLAMAND JERQVE
FLAVAND JEROVE
FLAMAND JERQOVE
BOTTELDOORN JOZEF
CEUTERI CK GUY
WALRAET ROBERT
MEERSCHAUT GERDY
DE POTTER JOHAN
MAHEUR ADELI N
TEAM DE RI DDER
VAN BOST FREDERI K
SARDEUR PAUL
ERREGAT ANDRE
TEAM DE RI DDER
FLAMAND JERQOVE
BEERENS | VO & ZOON
CARI JN ANTO NE
CARI JN ANTO NE
VAN BOST FREDERI K
VAN BOST FREDERI K
TEAM DE RI DDER
ROOS HUGO

MAHEUR ADELI N

DE GROOTE ERI C
TAI LDEMAN JCOHAN
DE CGROOTE ERI C
BOTTELDOORN JOZEF
BEERENS | VO & ZOON
ROCS HUGO
MEERSCHAUT GERDY
ERREGAT ANDRE
SARDEUR PAUL

ROCS HUGO

CARI JN ANTO NE
SARDEUR PAUL

CARI JN ANTO NE

MATER 14
Z\WALM 23
MATER 24
MATER 17
MATER 8
MATER 8
ETI KHOV 25
MATER 24
OUDENAA 44
VELDEN 19
QUDENAA 44
NEDERZW 28
NEDERZW 28
Z\WALM 44
OUDENAA 44
ETlI KHOV 25
ETlI KHOV 25
ETI KHOV 25
ETI KHOV 25
NEDERZW 39
NEDERZW 39
VELDEN 19
MATER 24
BALEGEM 20
MATER 24
MATER 11
Z\WALM 44
Z\WALM 44
MUNKZWA 18
OUDENAA 44
OUDENAA 44
NEDERZW 28
ETI KHOV 24
ETI KHOV 24
MATER 24
NEDERZW 39
MATER 17
EDELARE 18
Z\WALM 23
BALEGEM 20
SI NT-DE 21
NEDERZW 38
MUNKZWA 18
EDELARE 18
NEDERZW 39
NEDERZW 39
NEDERZW 39
MATER 8
MATER 24
MATER 17
ROBORST 14
EDELARE 18
ENAMVE 6
Z\WALM 44
OUDENAA 44
MATER 14
ETI KHOV 24
Z\WALM 44
NEDERZW 39
Z\WALM 7
NEDERZW 28
NEDERZW 28
OUDENAA 44
OUDENAA 44
Z\WALM 44
MUNKZWA 34
ENANVE 6
MATER 11
NEDERZW 38
MATER 11
MATER 8
Z\WALM 7
MUNKZWA 34
ROBORST 14
ETI KHOV 24
MATER 14
MUNKZWA 34
NEDERZW 28
MATER 14
NEDERZW 28

=

=

=

N
OUITWORRPMNIINWENOITW

NN WN
O~NWO oo™

T

=

T

=

e
WONONONDRWOONDNNOOOUIONOUINODUIROOUTRARNWONO®D

415089224
414986324
408620824
415101724
408791524
408792524
408658424
408622424
414979324
415037424
414976024
405917224
405916724
407186524
414971724
408657024
408655224
408656524
408657824
414952724
414950124
415038424
408622624
404601124
408622824
414961824
407189224
407187524
415106124
418680124
414972024
405916624
408686924
408687924
408620424
414953924
415101624
415138124
414985724
404604624
415040224
404723624
411905824
415137024
414951124
414950824
414954624
408790924
408622324
415102424
411352924
415137924
415092124
407189124
414978324
415088124
408685724
407189524
414955124
405595224
405917024
405919524
418680224
414976524
407188424
415142824
415092224
414960724
404724324
414962324
408792424
405595024
415144024
411353824
408686424
415089324
415140124
405918824
415089424
405919824

. 11300
. 16260
. 09577
. 12200
. 13170
. 13200
. 08130
. 10557
. 14113
. 16033
. 14143
. 16460
. 16480
. 19060
. 14383
. 09030
. 09040
. 09060
. 09090
. 17137
17177
. 17093
. 12257
. 24340
. 12387
. 13500
. 20460
. 20480
. 18550
. 16223
. 16233
. 19130
. 11480
. 11490
. 14127
. 19427
. 16470
. 14247
. 21340
. 27060
. 19510
. 21470
. 20540
. 15477
. 21137
. 21177
. 21197
. 18550
. 17157
. 19420
. 23260
. 17227
. 19230
. 25360
. 20563
. 19510
. 15500
. 26130
. 24107
. 24020
. 24270
. 24540
. 22343
. 22533
. 28050
. 27260
. 22430
. 22100
. 28030
. 22150
. 23540
. 26360
. 28190
. 27430
. 19030
. 23320
. 29160
. 28220
. 24380
. 28240

1138.
1136.
1136.
1135.
1129.
1128.
1128.
1128.
1125.
1125.
1124.
1123.
1123.
1122.
1121.
1121.
1120.
1120.
1120.
1118.
1118.
1116.
1115.
1113.
1113.
1112.
1109.
1109.
1107.
1107.
1107.
1103.
1100.
1100.
1100.
1098.
1098.
1098.
1095.
1094.
1093.
1092.
1092.
1087.
1087.
1086.
1086.
1083.
1075.
1075.
1075.
1075.
1074.
1072.
1071.
1070.
1068.
1068.
1064.
1064.
1063.
1060.
1059.
1056.
1054.
1051.
1049.
1046.
1046.
1046.
1045.
1045.
1045.
1043.
1043.
1043.
1038.
1035.
1035.
1035.

9506
9509
3966
7531
0084
5850
3323
0064
3512
1773
9320
4828
2091
8541
5899
0461
9013
6119
1781
7631
2199
1533
2296
9567
4080
1893
5596
2969
9808
3341
1988
7112
9408
8016
4110
8774
8035
7662
7240
7723
0497
7942
3847
5732
0765
5636
3073
2250
9595
8626
1545
0385
7268
7266
4544
9474
2503
2024
8341
2398
7245
4210
1796
8323
7372
8110
6251
9965
5383
3831
7123
6071
5467
9783
5383
4649
8924
6437
5289
4111

154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211

213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233



VAN BOST FREDERI K
ERREGAT LUC

ERREGAT LUC

VAN BOST FREDERI K
VEKEMAN LUC

MAHEUR ADELI N
VEKEMAN LUC

TAI LDEMAN JCOHAN

TAI LDEMAN JCOHAN
ERREGAT ANDRE

VAN DE W ELE- DE BOCK
CEUTERI CK GQUY

VAN STERTHEM STI IN&ET
CARI JN ANTO NE

CARI JN ANTO NE

OUDENAA 44
ETlI KHOV 25
ETI KHOV 25
OUDENAA 44
MUNKZWA 18
ENANVE 6
MUNKZWA 18
NEDERZW 38
NEDERZW 38
ETI KHOV 24
VWELDEN 19
MATER 24
BALEGEM 20
NEDERZW 28
NEDERZW 28

414978224
408657224
408656124
414973924
415105324
415091724
415105824
404720624
404721224
408689424
415037924
408621524
404603524
405917724
405918324



